
Class "A" All-State
1st Team

Name Team Pos Grade
Camden Gadbois SF Roosevelt P Senior
Chase Lucas Harrisburg P Senior
David Anderson Sturgis Brown OF Senior
Gage Sharping SF Washington P Sophomore
Joe Kolbeck Brandon Valley SS, P Senior
Jonah Schmidt Mitchell SS, P Junior
Lincoln Kienholz Pierre SS, P Sophomore
Payton Hughes SF Lincoln IF, OF Senior
Reece Arbogast Bishop O'Gorman P Senior
Ryne Hammerstrom SF Lincoln UTL, P Senior
Sam Stukel Bishop O'Gorman OF, P Senior
Tyler Boyum SF Washington UTL, P Senior
Tyman Long Harrisburg C Junior
Will Simmons Harrisburg P Junior

2nd Team
Name Team Pos Grade
Ben Loos Harrisburg C, 1B Senior
Brady Getz Pierre P Junior
Carson Askdal Brandon Valley C, 2B, P Junior
Charlie Jensen SF Roosevelt P Senior
Chase Houselog SF Lincoln UTL, IF, OF, P Junior
Jackson Krogman Brookings IF Senior
Jake Amman Brookings IF Junior
Jamie Legg SF Roosevelt C Junior
Kyle Bauer Brookings P Senior
Mason Bebensee Brookings P Senior
Nate Sprenkle Bishop O'Gorman OF Senior
Ridge Inhofer Sturgis Brown C Junior
Riley Palmer RC Central SS Sophomore
Ty Schafer SF Lincoln UTL, P Senior
Tyson Kogel Harrisburg SS Senior



Class "A" All-Region
Name Team Pos Grade Name Team Pos Grade
Reece Arbogast Bishop O'Gorman P Senior Bennett Dean Pierre 1B Senior
Nate Sprenkle Bishop O'Gorman OF Senior Matthew Hanson Pierre SS, 3B, P Junior
Jacob Schwab Bishop O'Gorman OF, DH Senior Riley Palmer RC Central SS Sophomore
Sam Stukel Bishop O'Gorman OF, P Senior Kyle Schlueter RC Central UTL, P Sophomore
Joe Kolbeck Brandon Valley SS, P Senior Colton Nesland RC Stevens IF, C Junior
Caleb Zerr Brandon Valley P Senior Conner Knudsen RC Stevens CF Senior
Carson Askdal Brandon Valley C, 2B, P Junior Gavin Skinner RC Stevens IF Junior
Nick Hokenstad Brandon Valley 3B Junior Ryne Hammerstrom SF Lincoln UTL Senior
Jackson Krogman Brookings IF Senior Chase Houselog SF Lincoln UTL, IF, OF, P Junior
Jake Amman Brookings IF Junior Ty Schafer SF Lincoln UTL Senior
Kyle Bauer Brookings P Senior Payton Hughes SF Lincoln IF, OF Senior
Mason Bebensee Brookings P Senior Jackson Boe SF Lincoln 1B Junior
Noah Usera Douglas C, SS Senior Camden Gadbois SF Roosevelt P Senior
Dakota Burke Douglas 1B Sophomore Jamie Legg SF Roosevelt C Junior
Will Simmons Harrisburg P Junior Ben Irsfeld SF Roosevelt P Junior
Chase Lucas Harrisburg P Senior Charlie Jensen SF Roosevelt P Senior
Tyman Long Harrisburg C Junior Billy Chatwell SF Roosevelt OF Junior
Tyson Kogel Harrisburg SS Senior Tyler Boyum SF Washington UTL Senior
Ben Loos Harrisburg C, 1B Senior Gage Sharping SF Washington P Sophomore
Tyson Lien Huron C Senior Garren Heinert SF Washington SS Senior
Johnny Hernandez Huron OF Junior Patrick Osborn SF Washington OF Junior
Jonah Schmidt Mitchell SS, P Junior David Anderson Sturgis Brown OF Senior
Joe VanOverschelde Mitchell C Junior Ridge Inhofer Sturgis Brown C Junior
Parker Bollinger Mitchell OF Senior Owen Cass Sturgis Brown UTL Sophomore
Lincoln Kienholz Pierre SS, P Sophomore Connor Teichroew Yankton 1B Sophomore
Andy Gordon Pierre C, 3B Senior Samuel Kampshoff Yankton P Junior
Brady Getz Pierre P Junior Dylan Prouty Yankton UTL Junior


